
W DAY DATE EVENTS W DAY DATE EVENTS W DAY DATE EVENTS W DAY DATE EVENTS

1 Monday 12-Aug Re-Opening Day 35 Sunday 15-Sep Holiday 69 Saturday 19-Oct AT-II  Ends 103 Friday 22-Nov Last Working Day

2 Tuesday
13-Aug

36 Monday 16-Sep Milad-Un-Nabi Holiday 70 Sunday 20-Oct Holiday 104 Saturday 23-Nov

3 Wednesday 14-Aug 37 Tuesday 17-Sep Placement Test -I 71 Monday 21-Oct Placement Test -II 105 Sunday 24-Nov Holiday

4 Thursday

15-Aug

Independence day Holiday 38 Wednesday 18-Sep AT-I Retest Starts 72 Tuesday 22-Oct AT-II Retest Starts 106 Monday 25-Nov
Commencement of Practical 

Examinations (Tentative)

5 Friday
16-Aug

39 Thursday 19-Sep AT-I Retest 73 Wednesday 23-Oct AT-II Retest 107 Tuesday 26-Nov

6 Saturday
17-Aug

Co-Curricular Activities 40 Friday 20-Sep AT-I Retest /Guest Lecture 74 Thursday 24-Oct AT-II Retest 108 Wednesday 27-Nov

7 Sunday 18-Aug Holiday 41 Saturday 21-Sep AT-I Retest 75 Friday 25-Oct
National Conference/AT-II 

Retest
109 Thursday 28-Nov

8 Monday 19-Aug 42 Sunday 22-Sep Holiday 76 Saturday 26-Oct AT-II Retest 110 Friday 29-Nov

9 Tuesday 20-Aug 43 Monday 23-Sep AT-I Retest 77 Sunday 27-Oct Holiday 111 Saturday 30-Nov

10 Wednesday 21-Aug Seminar 44 Tuesday 24-Sep AT-I Retest  Ends 78 Monday 28-Oct AT-II Retest Ends 112 Sunday 1-Dec Holiday

11 Thursday 22-Aug 45 Wednesday 25-Sep PTM-I 79 Tuesday 29-Oct Second Record Submission 113 Monday 2-Dec
Commencement of Theory 

Examinations

12 Friday 23-Aug 46 Thursday 26-Sep Result Analysis Meeting-I 80 Wednesday 30-Oct 114 Tuesday 3-Dec

13 Saturday 24-Aug Co-Curricular Activities 47 Friday 27-Sep First Record Submission 81 Thursday 31-Oct Deepavali - Holiday 115 Wednesday 4-Dec

14 Sunday 25-Aug Holiday 48 Saturday 28-Sep 82 Friday 1-Nov 116 Thursday 5-Dec

15 Monday 26-Aug Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday 49 Sunday 29-Sep Holiday 83 Saturday 2-Nov Result Analysis Meeting -II 117 Friday 6-Dec

16 Tuesday 27-Aug 50 Monday 30-Sep 84 Sunday 3-Nov Holiday 118 Saturday 7-Dec Second Saturday-Holiday

17 Wednesday 28-Aug 51 Tuesday 1-Oct 85 Monday 4-Nov 119 Sunday 8-Dec Holiday

18 Thursday 29-Aug 52 Wednesday 2-Oct Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 86 Tuesday 5-Nov 120 Monday 9-Dec

19 Friday 30-Aug Industrial Visit-I 53 Thursday 3-Oct 87 Wednesday 6-Nov PTM-2 121 Tuesday 10-Dec

20 Saturday 31-Aug 54 Friday 4-Oct 88 Thursday 7-Nov 122 Wednesday 11-Dec

21 Sunday 1-Sep Holiday 55 Saturday 5-Oct Co-Curricular Activities 89 Friday 8-Nov Industrial Visit -II 123 Thursday 12-Dec

22 Monday 2-Sep CCM-I 56 Sunday 6-Oct Holiday 90 Saturday 9-Nov Second Saturday-Holiday 124 Friday 13-Dec

23 Tuesday 3-Sep 57 Monday 7-Oct CCM-II 91 Sunday 10-Nov Holiday 125 Saturday 14-Dec

24 Wednesday 4-Sep QP Verification 58 Tuesday 8-Oct 92 Monday 11-Nov CCM-III 126 Sunday 15-Dec Holiday 

25 Thursday 5-Sep 59 Wednesday 9-Oct QP Verification 93 Tuesday 12-Nov Workshop/webinar 127 Monday 16-Dec

26 Friday 6-Sep 60 Thursday 10-Oct 94 Wednesday 13-Nov 128 Tuesday 17-Dec

27 Saturday 7-Sep
Vinnayagar Charthuthi-

Holiday
61 Friday 11-Oct Ayudhaya Pooja -Holiday 95 Thursday 14-Nov Model Exam Starts 129 Wednesday 18-Dec

28 Sunday 8-Sep Holiday 62 Saturday 12-Oct Viyaya Dhasami-Holioday 96 Friday 15-Nov Model Exam 130 Thursday 19-Dec

29 Monday 9-Sep AT-I Starts 63 Sunday 13-Oct Holiday 97 Saturday 16-Nov Model Exam 131 Friday 20-Dec

30 Tuesday 10-Sep AT-I 64 Monday 14-Oct AT-II Starts 98 Sunday 17-Nov Holiday 132 Saturday 21-Dec

31 Wednesday 11-Sep AT-I 65 Tuesday 15-Oct AT-II 99 Monday 18-Nov Model Exam 133 Sunday 22-Dec

32 Thursday 12-Sep AT-I 66 Wednesday 16-Oct AT-II 100 Tuesday 19-Nov Model Exam 134 Monday 23-Dec

33 Friday 13-Sep AT-I 67 Thursday 17-Oct AT-II 101 Wednesday 20-Nov Model Exam End 135 Tuesday 24-Dec

34 Saturday 14-Sep AT-I  Ends 68 Friday 18-Oct AT-II 102 Thursday 21-Nov Final Record Submission 136 Wednesday 25-Dec

Principal

Sri Muthukumaran Institute of Technology

Academic Calendar -Odd Semester August'24 to December'24

Second ,Third,Final Year -Regulation 2021

HOD

No of Working Days : 

79
                           Vice Principal

Vision  :                                                                                                                    
To  equip  engineers  with  cutting edge technologies to face challenges of 
modern world

Mission:                                                                                                                     
• Generating abundant resources and providing holistic academic ambience that supports intellectual  growth and skill 
acquisition to achieve supreme standards in professional Education                                                           
• Promoting collaborative  multidisciplinary innovative research Programs in synergy with global challenges to achieve 
supreme standards in research                                                                                                
• Imparting value based Education and instilling high ethical values to dedicate advancement of technology for the benefit 
of  humanity 


